Si8941/46/47 Data Sheet
Isolated Delta-Sigma Modulator for Current Shunt Measurement
The Si8941/46/47 is a galvanically isolated delta-sigma modulator which outputs a digital signal
proportional to the voltage level at the input. The low-voltage differential input is ideal for meas-
uring voltage across a current shunt resistor or for any place where a sensor must be isolated
from the control system. Low noise, low error, and high precision ensure an accurate measure-
ment of system current.
The output of the Si8941/46/47 comes from a 2nd order delta-sigma modulator. The modulator

silabs.com | Building a more connected world. Preliminary Rev. 0.5
This information applies to a product under development. Its characteristics and specifications are subject to change without notice.
1.  Ordering Guide
New Ordering Part
Number (OPN)
Ordering Options
Specified Input Range Isolation Rating Clock Package Type
Si8941AD-IS4 ±62.5 mV 5.0 kVrms Input WB Stretched SOIC-8
Si8941BD-IS4 ±250 mV 5.0 kVrms Input WB Stretched SOIC-8
SI8946AD-IS4 ±62.5 mV 5.0 kVrms 10 MHz Output WB Stretched SOIC-8
SI8946BD-IS4 ±250 mV 5.0 kVrms 10 MHz Output WB Stretched SOIC-8
SI8947AD-IS4 ±62.5 mV 5.0 kVrms 20 MHz Output WB Stretched SOIC-8
SI8947BD-IS4 ±250 mV 5.0 kVrms 20 MHz Output WB Stretched SOIC-8
Si8941AB-IS ±62.5 mV 2.5 kVrms Input NB SOIC-8
Si8941BB-IS ±250 mV 2.5 kVrms Input NB SOIC-8
SI8946AB-IS ±62.5 mV 2.5 kVrms 10 MHz Output NB SOIC-8
SI8946BB-IS ±250 mV 2.5 kVrms 10 MHz Output NB SOIC-8
SI8947AB-IS ±62.5 mV 2.5 kVrms 20 MHz Output NB SOIC-8
SI8947BB-IS ±250 mV 2.5 kVrms 20 MHz Output NB SOIC-8
Note:
1. All packages are RoHS-compliant.
2. “Si” and “SI” are used interchangeably.
Si8941/46/47 Data Sheet

and others are trademarks or registered trademarks of Silicon Labs.  ARM, CORTEX, Cortex-M3 and THUMB are trademarks or registered trademarks of ARM Holdings. Keil is a registered
trademark of ARM Limited. Wi-Fi is a registered trademark of the Wi-Fi Alliance.  All other products or brand names mentioned herein are trademarks of their respective holders.